
We are a leading provider of contract
manufacturing and development services
in advanced gummy technologies for the
global nutraceutical industry.

Through our extensive capabilities and
deep expertise in product development
and gummy manufacturing, we help
different companies bring innovative
supplement products to their markets
and portfolios faster, o�ering their
consumers the exceptional nutritional
experiences they deserve.

Our purpose is to have fun
innovating in consumer
experiences for well-being.

Inspired by sophisticated artisan candy-making
procedures that highlight the essence of our
product and powered by top-of-the-line
technologies that ensure the most elevated
sensorial experiences and quality standards,
Funtrition® is proud to be driven by Art
and Science.

Learn more about
our packaging options…�

9.2 oz12 oz 

Variety of sizes
and colors available: 
38, 45, 63 and 89 mm

With text

Silver
Background

Matte
Finish

Gloss
Finish

500 ml150 ml 250 ml 300 ml 400 ml 1 Lt

��������������������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������������
���������
���������	�������������������������������	�������

����������������������������������������������������������������
���
�����������������������
����������������	��

*Also available only Bottom of the bottle

Metallic Gloss
Options: Full color
or white background

12 oz 

Total coverage
from top to bottom

In our Packaging Engineering area is where art,
science, product protection, distribution, branding
and customer experience, come together to design
the perfect container for our creations.

*Coming Soon New Packaging Enginnering
 Area in our Inspiration Center.

6 oz

Bottle Size

150 ml

250 ml
300 ml

400 ml
500 ml
500 ml

1000 ml

12 Oz
20 Oz

103.74

112.1
118.48

127.6
140.64
128.6

159.8

118.69
100.5

50.17

63.37
68.7

72.4
86.00
86.00

87.97

68.55
94.00

38

45
45

45
45
53

89

63
89

20.00

28.00
35.00

37.00
38.00
38.00

88.00

34.00
58.00

9.2 Oz 95.3 68.55 63 34.00

Height mm Width mm Diameter mm Weight/gm

6 Oz 80 65.00 63 25.00

Infosheet

Funtrition®

Packaging Options

�������������������������������������������������������������
����������������������������������������������������
���������
���������	�������������������������������	�����

���������������������������������������������������������



Mate / Gloss
UV Gloss 
*Full color or
 white background.

Engraved
Laminated matte

Box with
sachets inside

�

 HERE
BRAND

Box with Bottle inside

Options: 

Tripacks

Zipper/Easy
-Open

Maximum
stability 

Plastic,
aluminum,
polyester,
translucid May contain

inside: Sachets
or individual
gummies

Matte /Metal/
Gloss finishes

Options: sachets than can be
translucid, bilaminate or  trilaminate

Total printing
Max 8 inks

Follow us  �
Funtrition Talks Podcast�

Funtrition®

Visit: www.funtrition.com
or email us at: hello@funtrition.com

990
1192

1160

Shipment arrangement
is based on dimensions
of product SKUs.

To keep in mind: 
Final specifications will be agreed with each
customer through a packaging protocol. 

Prices may vary depending on the materials
and finishes selected for each option.

Display Box
With Sachets or with Standing Pouches

Avenida Boyacá # 20-92.- Bogotá

11600 Miramar Pkwy, Suite 300, 33025 �

characteristics�

Full color, white background,
metallic or plastic

Carton boxes
Corrugated�

VITAMIN C
60 GUMMIES


