fun strition[®]

Funtrition **Packaging Options** Infosheet



We are a leading provider of contract manufacturing and development services in advanced gummy technologies for the global nutraceutical industry.

OUR BRAND

HERE

WATERMELON

30

funttrition

GAME ON Gummies

BRAIN BOOSTER

PIC GAMERS

Grape Cooling Flavor Rect O Marage of Incre Stress Perk

YOUR

35 GUMMIES

Through our extensive capabilities and deep expertise in product development and gummy manufacturing, we help different companies bring innovative supplement products to their markets and portfolios faster, offering their consumers the exceptional nutritional experiences they deserve.

Our purpose is to have fun innovating in consumer experiences for well-being.

We are **Art**⁸Science

Inspired by sophisticated artisan candy-making procedures that highlight the essence of our product and powered by top-of-the-line technologies that ensure the most elevated sensorial experiences and quality standards, Funtrition[®] is proud to be driven by Art and Science.

> In our Packaging Engineering area is where art, science, product protection, distribution, branding and customer experience, come together to design the perfect container for our creations.

*Coming Soon New Packaging Enginnering Area in our Inspiration Center.

Learn more about our packaging options...









Inspiration Center



150 ml

250 ml 300 ml 400 ml

500 ml

1 Lt





12 oz

12 oz

9.2 oz

6 oz

Bottle Size	Height mm	Width mm	Diameter mm	Weight/gm
150 ml	103.74	50.17	38	20.00
250 ml	112.1	63.37	45	28.00
300 ml	118.48	68.7	45	35.00
400 ml	127.6	72.4	45	37.00
500 ml	140.64	86.00	45	38.00
500 ml	128.6	86.00	53	38.00

1000 mi	159.8	87.97	89	88.00	
6 Oz	80	65.00	63	25.00	
9.2 Oz	95.3	68.55	63	34.00	
12 Oz	118.69	68.55	63	34.00	
20 Oz	100.5	94.00	89	58.00	







Variety of sizes and colors available: 38, 45, 63 and 89 mm













COVER

Total coverage from top to bottom

*Also available only Bottom of the bottle



fun trition®



Display Box

YOUR BRAND HERE

Vitamin C

With Sachets or with Standing Pouches



STANDING POUCHES

YOUR BRAND

HERE

•

00

Tripacks



SACHETS // MINI BAGS







Total printing Max 8 inks

Options: sachets than can be translucid, bilaminate or trilaminate

Corrugated Carton boxes





To keep in mind: Final specifications will be agreed with each customer through a packaging protocol.

Prices may vary depending on the materials and finishes selected for each option.

Visit: www.funtrition.com or email us at: hello@funtrition.com

Avenida Boyacá # 20-92.- Bogotá 11600 Miramar Pkwy, Suite 300, 33025



